
Mary G Montgomery 
Basketball Schedule 

2024-2025 
 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT  SITE  TIME    TEAM 

 
NOVEMBER   
Nov.7-9       Thu-Sat             McGill Tip Off Tournament           TBA      VB 
Nov. 12  Tue  Vigor /Leflore (VG) MGM  4:30/6:00/7:30  VG, JVB, VB 
Nov. 13  Wed   Davidson/Bryant Davidson 4:30/6:00  JVG 
Nov. 14  Thu  Mobile Christian  MGM  6:00   VG 
Nov. 16  Sat  MGM Classic  MGM  TBA   JVG 
Nov. 19              Tue                  Theodore                          MGM  4:30/6:00/7:30    JVG, VG, VB 
Nov. 21  Thu     Daphne   Daphne  5:00/6:30  VB/JVB 
Nov. 22,23,25 Fri, Sat, Mon Robertsdale Tourney      Robertsdale       TBA              VG 
   
DECEMBER  
Dec. 3  Tue  Theodore                Theodore 5:00/6:30  JVB. VB 
Dec. 4  Wed  Baker    Baker  4:30   JVG 
Dec. 5  Thu  Spanish Fort  MGM  4:30/6:00/7:30  JVG, VG, VB 
Dec. 10  Tue  Cottage Hill             Cottage Hill  4:30/6:00/7:30 ￼           JVG, VG, VB 
Dec. 13  Fri  Bayside   MGM  4:30/6:00  JVG, VG 
Dec. 17  Tue  Spanish Fort  Spanish Fort 5:30/7:00  JVB, VB 
Dec. 18  Wed  Davidson/Bryant MGM  4:30/7:30  JVG 
Dec. 19  Thu  Elberta   Elberta  7:00   VG 
Dec. 20  Fri  Fairhope            MGM  5:00/6:30   JVB/VB 
Dec. 26-28 Thu-Sat  Gulf Coast Classic TBA  TBA   VB 
Dec. 27-28 Fri-Sat  Biloxi Tourney  Biloxi  TBA                VG 
 
JANUARY 
Jan. 4  Sat  Bryant Classic      Bryant  11:30   JVG 
Jan. 7  Tue  Davidson  Davidson 4:30/6:00/7:30  JVB, VG, VB 
Jan. 10  Fri  Baker   MGM  4:30/6:00/7:30  JVB, VG, VB 
Jan. 14  Tue  Bryant   Bryant  4:30/6:00/7:30  JVB, VG, VB 
Jan. 17  Fri  Davidson  MGM  4:30/6:00/7:30  JVB, VG, VB 
Jan. 22  Wed  Baker   Baker   4:30/6:00/7:30  JVB, VG, VB 
Jan. 24  Fri  Bryant   MGM  4:30/6:00/7:30  JVB, VG, VB 
Jan. 28  Tue  Cottage Hill  MGM               6:00/7:30  VG, VB 
Jan. 30  Thu  Bayside   Bayside  6:00   VG 
FEBRUARY 
Feb 3,5  Mon, Wed AREA Tournament TBA  TBA    VG 
Feb 4,6  Tue, Wed AREA Tournament TBA  TBA   VB 
Feb 12    Regional Tournament  


